L0900077013

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
,
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Oity/State/Zip/) Holle #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



000159365780

08/10/09--01012--022 **160.00

FILED

09 AUG 10 PH 2: 49

SECRETARY OF STATE

D. BRUCE

AUG 11 2009

EXAMINER

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration S Division of Co			
SUBJE	ect.	AirCor	Mechanical, LLC	
5000		Name of Limited	d Liability Company	
The en	closed Articles o	of Organization and fee(s) are so	ubmitted for filing.	
Please	return all corresp	pondence concerning this matte	r to the following:	
			nder Hernandez	
		1	Name of Person	
		AirCon	Mechanical, LLC	
			Firm/Company	SE SE
		1116	34 NW 2 Court	AUS LAH
			Address	TAR ASS
		Coral Spi	rings, Florida 33071	Y OF
		<u> </u>	/State and Zip Code	Est is
		alede	z65@yahoo.com or future annual report notification	25 5
For fur	ther information	concerning this matter, please	•	on)
	Alexand	ler Hernandez	at (954)	818-4159
	Name	of Person	Area Code & Daytime	Telephone Number
Enclos	sed is a check f	or the following amount:		
\$125 .	.00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
		Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Add Registration Section Division of Corpora Clifton Building 2661 Executive Cen Tallahassee, FL 323	ations ater Circle

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is:								
AirCon Mechanical, LLC (Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")								
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the	principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:							
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:							
24513 Alligator Road Astor, Florida 32102	11164 NW 2 Court Coral Springs, Florida 33071							
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Register (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registers entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of the								
	Hernandez $\overset{\tilde{E}}{\stackrel{\sim}{E}}$ 8							
Nan								
11164 N	W 2 Court SSR							
Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)								
Coral Springs, FL 330	71 FL 75 3 11							
City, State	, and Zip							
liability company at the place designated in registered agent and agree to act in this capac statutes relating to the proper and complete	to accept service of process for the above stated limited in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as city. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and egistered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S							

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):
The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

		Name and Address:		
"MGR" = Manag "MGRM" = Man				
MGR		Alexander Hernandez		
		11164 NW 2 Court		
		Coral Springs, Florida 33071		
MGRM		Deborah A. Hemandez		
		11164 NW 2 Court	Ž	9
		Coral Springs, Florida 33071		ON HUB
			HAX AX	Ğ
	_		— <u>XX</u>	-
			- F	7
			LO	
			<u> </u>	64
			<u>></u> ''	~_
(Use attachment	- 7	date of filing: (O	PTION	AL)
CLE V: Effective of	date, if other than the date, the date must be ate of filing.) GNATURE: Signature of a member	specific and cannot be more than five business or an authorized representative of a member.		
CLE V: Effective of the country of t	date, if other than the date, the date must be stee of filing.) GNATURE: Signature of a member (In accordance with sect	specific and cannot be more than five busing the property of a member. tion 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution tutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury		
CLE V: Effective of the country of t	date, if other than the date, the date must be ate of filing.) GNATURE: Signature of a member (In accordance with sect of this document constitutat the facts stated here	specific and cannot be more than five businesses of a member. tion 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution tutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury ein are true.) lexander Hernandez		
CLE V: Effective of offective date is list days after the da	date, if other than the date, the date must be ate of filing.) GNATURE: Signature of a member (In accordance with sect of this document constitute that the facts stated here	or an authorized representative of a member. tion 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution tutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury ein are true.)		
CLE V: Effective of fective defective date is list days after the date days after the day	date, if other than the date, the date must be ate of filing.) GNATURE: Signature of a member (In accordance with sect of this document constituted that the facts stated here	specific and cannot be more than five busing the property of a member. tion 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution tutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury ein are true.) lexander Hernandez and or printed name of signee		
CLE V: Effective of effective date is list days after the da REQUIRED SIGN Filling Fees:	date, if other than the date, the date must be ate of filing.) Signature of a member (In accordance with sect of this document constituted that the facts stated here All Typ	specific and cannot be more than five businesses of a member. tion 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution tutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury ein are true.) lexander Hernandez		
CLE V: Effective of fective date is list of days after the date of	date, if other than the date, the date must be ate of filing.) GNATURE: Signature of a member (In accordance with sect of this document constituted that the facts stated here	specific and cannot be more than five busing the property of a member. tion 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution tutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury ein are true.) lexander Hernandez and or printed name of signee		

Page 2 of 2